

Salt Dome Change Order Expanded Driver Pad

Sheet	Item	Qty	Unit	UP	Total	
	Staking***	1	LS	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	
	Landlok 450 Turf Reinforcement Mat	500	SY	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,000.00	
Sheet C 2.1	Remove Existing Asphalt Pavement***	8.00	SY	\$ 2.75	\$ 22.00	
Sheet C 2.1	Redistribute Topsoil***	435.00	CY	\$ 12.00	\$ 5,220.00	
Sheet C 2.1	ESC	1.00	LS	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	(Includes ditching, straw wattle)
Sheet C 3.1	Full Depth Asphalt Pavement***	11,672.00	SY	\$ 46.40	\$ 541,580.80	
Sheet C 3.1	Header Curb***	720.00	LF	\$ 38.00	\$ 27,360.00	
Sheet C 5.1	Flexamat	1,380.00	SY	\$ 70.00	\$ 96,600.00	
Sheet C 5.1	Channel Lining	50.00	TON	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,000.00	
Sheet C 5.1	24" Reinforced Concrete Pipe***	104.00	LF	\$ 180.00	\$ 18,720.00	
Sheet C 5.1	18" Reinforced Concrete Pipe	24.00	LF	\$ 175.00	\$ 4,200.00	
Sheet C 5.1	KYTC Type B Modified 15'	2.00	EA	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	(Not available in LFUCG structure)
Sheet C 5.1	LFUCG 24" ELL Headwall	1.00	EA	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	
Sheet C 5.1	LFUCG 4' Non-Circular Manhole	1.00	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	
Sheet C 5.1	LFUCG 24" Pipe Culvert Headwall	2.00	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	
				Total	\$ 738,702.80	
	Remove Existing Asphalt Pavement***	667.00	SY	\$ 2.75	\$ 1,834.25	(Directed by Engineer)
	Full Depth Asphalt Pavement***	214.00	SY	\$ 46.40	\$ 9,929.60	(Directed by Engineer)
	Asphalt Surace Overlay	667.00	SY	\$ 39.85	\$ 26,579.95	(Directed by Engineer, excludes DD Fiber)
Sheet C 5.1	Alt #3- Channel Lining	80.00	TON	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,200.00	
***	Existing Bid Item				\$ 780,246.60	GRAND TOTAL





August 8, 2024

Liz Dienst, PE
Strand Associates Inc.

**RE: LFUCG Salt Dome
Gas Vent Adjustment Change Order Proposal**

Ms. Dienst:

As requested, the following supplemental Unit Prices are hereby submitted for your consideration for furnishing all labor, equipment and materials for the following items of work on the above referenced project.

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Adjust Vent Pipes (2)	1	LS	\$ 5,040.00	\$5,040.00
			GRAND TOTAL	\$5,040.00

Should additional information be needed, please contact me at (606) 813-6671.

Respectfully submitted,

Changed to \$2,520.00 1 LS,
official 10/30/2024.

TWM 10/30/2024

L-M Asphalt Partners, Ltd.
dba ATS Construction
By Todd McDaniel, PE
Project Manager and Estimator



September 30, 2024

Liz Dienst, PE
Strand Associates Inc.

**RE: LFUCG Salt Dome
Asphalt Surface- Double Dose Fiber Change Order Proposal**

Ms. Dienst:

As requested, the following supplemental Unit Prices are hereby submitted for your consideration for furnishing all labor, equipment and materials for the following items of work on the above referenced project.

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
DD Fiber for Asphalt Surface	3,483	TON	\$ 16.00	\$ 55,728.00
TOTAL				\$ 55,728.00

Should additional information be needed, please contact me at (606) 813-6671.

Respectfully submitted,

A handwritten signature in blue ink, appearing to read 'Todd McDaniel', is written over a horizontal line.

L-M Asphalt Partners, Ltd.
dba ATS Construction
By Todd McDaniel, PE
Project Manager and Estimator